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Related Professionals
−
Richard J. Bodorff
Senior Counsel
202.719.3145
rbodorff@wiley.law

Thomas W. Brunner
Senior Counsel
202.719.7225
tbrunner@wiley.law

Bert W. Rein
Founder
202.719.7080
brein@wiley.law

Henry M. Rivera
Partner
202.719.7501
hrivera@wiley.law

Daniel J. Standish
Partner
202.719.7130
dstandish@wiley.law

Richard E. Wiley
Chairman Emeritus
202.719.7010
rwiley@wiley.law

Practice Areas
−
Anti-Money Laundering

Antidumping and Countervailing Duties/
Trade Remedy Cases

Antitrust

Class Actions and Complex Multi-
Jurisdiction Litigation

Customs Law and Compliance

D&O and Financial Institution Liability

Election Law & Government Ethics

Enforcement of Arbitration Clauses
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The 2007 edition of Washington DC Super Lawyers has recognized

Wiley Rein's Managing Partner Richard E. Wiley as being one of the

capital area's "Top Ten" lawyers, and included partners Jan W.

Baran, Richard J. Bodorff, Thomas W. Brunner, Thomas W. Queen,

Bert W. Rein, Henry M. Rivera, Daniel J. Standish, Charles Owen

Verrill, Jr. and James H. Wallace, Jr. in its list of DC "Super Lawyers."

This accolade is based on a research process that included more

than 35,000 ballots cast. The directory appeared as a special

advertising supplement to the March 25, 2007 New York Times.
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Export Controls and Economic Sanctions

FCPA and Anti‑Corruption

Federal Preemption

First Amendment/Commercial Speech

Food & Drug

Insurance

Intellectual Property

International Trade

Judicial Review of Agency Action

Media

National Security

Patent

Rights-of-Way Litigation and Counseling

Telecom, Media & Technology

TMT Appellate

Tower Siting and Wireless Facilities Access

Trade Policy and Trade Negotiations

Video Programming and Cable Franchising
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